



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 43168 of 2024

Dayanand Dwivedi And 3 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Shyam Narayan Verma, Vijay Kumar Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

List on **15.04.2026** before appropriate Bench.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

April 10, 2026
Amit